
RESULT - RACE 18

EVENTS 13, 14, 22, 27 & 51

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 911 Adam SHERIFF 5 1:45.228:58.31 5 74.5972.89Honda VFR 75027

2 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 5 1:45.798:58.51 4 74.1872.870.20Kramer EVO2 69022

3 16 Dean WIDDOWSON 5 1:45.719:00.41 4 74.2472.612.10Kramer EVO2 69022

4 166 Jordan GIDDINGS 5 1:46.759:07.47 4 73.5271.689.16Honda CB50051

5 208 Karl WITTERING 5 1:52.029:36.66 5 70.0668.0538.35Yamaha FJ120027

6 169 Patrick WELSH 5 1:52.379:37.53 5 69.8467.9439.22W.R.D 69022

7 13 Mark BOSTOCK 5 1:52.889:38.47 4 69.5367.8340.16Honda 74927

8 279 Paul JOHNSON 5 1:52.449:38.52 5 69.8067.8340.21Suzuki Katana 110027

9 150 John ADAMSON 5 1:52.369:39.34 5 69.8567.7341.03Yamaha 350 YPVS27

10 337 John NICKLIN 5 1:53.879:43.24 3 68.9267.2844.93Suzuki GS100027

11 71 Garry HIRONS 5 1:55.859:51.03 3 67.7466.3952.72Honda VFR75027

12 119 Allan HOYLAND 5 1:55.389:51.05 5 68.0266.3952.74Kawasaki GPZ 75027

13 211 Ashley ROBINSON 5 1:55.179:51.38 2 68.1466.3553.07Yamaha FJ 110027

14 206 Matthew WELCH 5 1:55.409:52.77 3 68.0166.2054.46W.R.D 69022

15 22 Rob GRAHAM 5 1:56.3710:06.42 4 67.4464.711:08.11Kramer 69022

16 204 Ivan CHILDS 5 1:57.8510:06.56 5 66.5964.691:08.25Suzuki GSXR 77127

17 207 David SKELLINGTON 5 1:58.9410:09.96 3 65.9864.331:11.65Honda 500/414c

18 350 Gavin BIRD 5 2:00.3610:13.69 5 65.2063.941:15.38Yamaha YPVS 34827

19 199 David MARTIN 5 1:59.9410:13.77 5 65.4363.931:15.46Honda 500/414c

20 17 Kelsey CARTER 5 1:57.1610:14.79 5 66.9963.831:16.48KTM RC39022

21 275 Neil LLOYD 5 2:00.5810:15.79 3 65.0963.721:17.48Honda CB500/414c

22 132 Joe TAYLOR 5 2:01.3010:22.88 4 64.7063.001:24.57Honda CB350 K451

23 233 Mark WHORTON 5 2:02.8110:41.32 2 63.9061.191:43.01Kawaski Zephyr 75027

24 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 5 2:04.1410:42.40 5 63.2261.081:44.09BMW K10013a

25 41 David MEAD 5 2:06.8510:49.26 2 61.8760.441:50.95BMW K10013a

26 240 Garry McCORMACK 5 2:07.1110:57.68 5 61.7459.661:59.37Kawaski Zephyr 75027

27 203 Antony PERRETT 5 2:08.8210:59.35 5 60.9259.512:01.04Suzuki T50014c

Not-Classified

113 Doug EDMONSON 1 DNF 0 0.00Yamaha RD350 2:08.16 61.2427

Fastest Lap

Adam SHERIFF 1:45.22 5911 Honda VFR 750 74.5927

Start Time : 11:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 May 23 11:41

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT - RACE 18

EVENT 13

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 5 2:04.1410:42.40 5 63.2261.08BMW K10013a

2 41 David MEAD 5 2:06.8510:49.26 2 61.8760.44BMW K10013a

Fastest Lap

Shaun MULLIGAN 2:04.14 587 BMW K100 63.2213a

EVENT 14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 207 David SKELLINGTON 5 1:58.9410:09.96 3 65.9864.33Honda 500/414c

2 199 David MARTIN 5 1:59.9410:13.77 5 65.4363.93Honda 500/414c

3 275 Neil LLOYD 5 2:00.5810:15.79 3 65.0963.72Honda CB500/414c

4 203 Antony PERRETT 5 2:08.8210:59.35 5 60.9259.51Suzuki T50014c

Fastest Lap

David SKELLINGTON 1:58.94 3207 Honda 500/4 65.9814c

EVENT 22

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 5 1:45.798:58.51 4 74.1872.87Kramer EVO2 69022

2 16 Dean WIDDOWSON 5 1:45.719:00.41 4 74.2472.61Kramer EVO2 69022

3 169 Patrick WELSH 5 1:52.379:37.53 5 69.8467.94W.R.D 69022

4 206 Matthew WELCH 5 1:55.409:52.77 3 68.0166.20W.R.D 69022

5 22 Rob GRAHAM 5 1:56.3710:06.42 4 67.4464.71Kramer 69022

6 17 Kelsey CARTER 5 1:57.1610:14.79 5 66.9963.83KTM RC39022

Fastest Lap

Dean WIDDOWSON 1:45.71 416 Kramer EVO2 690 74.2422

Start Time : 11:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 May 23 11:41

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT - RACE 18

EVENT 27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 911 Adam SHERIFF 5 1:45.228:58.31 5 74.5972.89Honda VFR 75027

2 208 Karl WITTERING 5 1:52.029:36.66 5 70.0668.05Yamaha FJ120027

3 13 Mark BOSTOCK 5 1:52.889:38.47 4 69.5367.83Honda 74927

4 279 Paul JOHNSON 5 1:52.449:38.52 5 69.8067.83Suzuki Katana 110027

5 150 John ADAMSON 5 1:52.369:39.34 5 69.8567.73Yamaha 350 YPVS27

6 337 John NICKLIN 5 1:53.879:43.24 3 68.9267.28Suzuki GS100027

7 71 Garry HIRONS 5 1:55.859:51.03 3 67.7466.39Honda VFR75027

8 119 Allan HOYLAND 5 1:55.389:51.05 5 68.0266.39Kawasaki GPZ 75027

9 211 Ashley ROBINSON 5 1:55.179:51.38 2 68.1466.35Yamaha FJ 110027

10 204 Ivan CHILDS 5 1:57.8510:06.56 5 66.5964.69Suzuki GSXR 77127

11 350 Gavin BIRD 5 2:00.3610:13.69 5 65.2063.94Yamaha YPVS 34827

12 233 Mark WHORTON 5 2:02.8110:41.32 2 63.9061.19Kawaski Zephyr 75027

13 240 Garry McCORMACK 5 2:07.1110:57.68 5 61.7459.66Kawaski Zephyr 75027

Not-Classified

113 Doug EDMONSON 1 DNF 0 0.00Yamaha RD350 2:08.16 61.2427

Fastest Lap

Adam SHERIFF 1:45.22 5911 Honda VFR 750 74.5927

EVENT 51

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 166 Jordan GIDDINGS 5 1:46.759:07.47 4 73.5271.68Honda CB50051

2 132 Joe TAYLOR 5 2:01.3010:22.88 4 64.7063.00Honda CB350 K451

Fastest Lap

Jordan GIDDINGS 1:46.75 4166 Honda CB500 73.5251

Start Time : 11:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 May 23 11:41

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



EVENTS 13, 14, 22, 27 & 51

LAP TIMES - RACE 18

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 2:04.62 1:53.92 1:53.90 1:52.88 1:53.15

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dean WIDDOWSON

1 1:54.03 1:46.57 1:48.15 1:45.71 1:45.95

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kelsey CARTER

1 2:15.60 2:01.95 2:00.47 1:59.61 1:57.16

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob GRAHAM

1 2:12.72 1:59.56 1:59.32 1:56.37 1:58.45

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MEAD

1 2:17.48 2:06.85 2:08.53 2:08.38 2:08.02

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Garry HIRONS

1 2:04.86 1:57.13 1:55.85 1:56.69 1:56.50

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 2:15.62 2:07.59 2:07.62 2:07.43 2:04.14

102

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WIDDOWSON

1 1:54.43 1:46.56 1:45.89 1:45.79 1:45.84

113

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug EDMONSON

1 2:08.16

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan HOYLAND

1 2:06.40 1:56.22 1:56.13 1:56.92 1:55.38

132

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe TAYLOR

1 2:16.03 2:02.55 2:01.53 2:01.30 2:01.47

150

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John ADAMSON

1 2:05.92 1:53.85 1:53.90 1:53.31 1:52.36

166

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan GIDDINGS

1 1:57.24 1:48.44 1:47.45 1:46.75 1:47.59
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169

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick WELSH

1 2:03.17 1:55.09 1:54.09 1:52.81 1:52.37

199

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MARTIN

1 2:10.79 2:00.47 2:01.14 2:01.43 1:59.94

203

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Antony PERRETT

1 2:20.72 2:11.05 2:09.80 2:08.96 2:08.82

204

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ivan CHILDS

1 2:09.54 2:00.22 1:59.20 1:59.75 1:57.85

206

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew WELCH

1 2:06.49 1:57.44 1:55.40 1:56.50 1:56.94

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 2:10.96 1:59.40 1:58.94 1:59.84 2:00.82

208

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Karl WITTERING

1 2:02.66 1:55.27 1:53.92 1:52.79 1:52.02

211

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley ROBINSON

1 2:07.64 1:55.17 1:55.77 1:56.79 1:56.01

233

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark WHORTON

1 2:14.15 2:02.81 2:07.66 2:08.05 2:08.65

240

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Garry McCORMACK

1 2:22.46 2:10.87 2:08.75 2:08.49 2:07.11

275

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Neil LLOYD

1 2:11.96 2:01.57 2:00.58 2:00.82 2:00.86

279

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul JOHNSON

1 2:02.71 1:56.10 1:53.89 1:53.38 1:52.44

337

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John NICKLIN

1 2:05.49 1:55.26 1:53.87 1:54.23 1:54.39

350

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gavin BIRD

1 2:08.75 2:02.05 2:00.90 2:01.63 2:00.36
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911

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam SHERIFF

1 1:52.79 1:46.63 1:47.23 1:46.44 1:45.22
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart EVENTS 13, 14, 22, 27 & 51 - RACE 18

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

911 1:52.79 911 3:39.42 911 5:26.65 102 7:12.67 911 8:58.31

16 1:54.03 16 3:40.60 102 5:26.88 911 7:13.09 102 8:58.51

102 1:54.43 102 3:40.99 16 5:28.75 16 7:14.46 16 9:00.41

166 1:57.24 166 3:45.68 166 5:33.13 166 7:19.88 166 9:07.47

208 2:02.66 208 3:57.93 208 5:51.85 208 7:44.64 208 9:36.66

279 2:02.71 169 3:58.26 169 5:52.35 169 7:45.16 169 9:37.53

169 2:03.17 13 3:58.54 13 5:52.44 13 7:45.32 13 9:38.47

13 2:04.62 279 3:58.81 279 5:52.70 279 7:46.08 279 9:38.52

71 2:04.86 150 3:59.77 150 5:53.67 150 7:46.98 150 9:39.34

337 2:05.49 337 4:00.75 337 5:54.62 337 7:48.85 337 9:43.24

150 2:05.92 71 4:01.99 71 5:57.84 71 7:54.53 71 9:51.03

119 2:06.40 119 4:02.62 211 5:58.58 211 7:55.37 119 9:51.05

206 2:06.49 211 4:02.81 119 5:58.75 119 7:55.67 211 9:51.38

211 2:07.64 206 4:03.93 206 5:59.33 206 7:55.83 206 9:52.77

113 2:08.16 204 4:09.76 204 6:08.96 22 8:07.97 22 10:06.42

350 2:08.75 207 4:10.36 207 6:09.30 204 8:08.71 204 10:06.56

204 2:09.54 350 4:10.80 22 6:11.60 207 8:09.14 207 10:09.96

199 2:10.79 199 4:11.26 350 6:11.70 350 8:13.33 350 10:13.69

207 2:10.96 22 4:12.28 199 6:12.40 199 8:13.83 199 10:13.77

275 2:11.96 275 4:13.53 275 6:14.11 275 8:14.93 17 10:14.79

22 2:12.72 233 4:16.96 17 6:18.02 17 8:17.63 275 10:15.79

233 2:14.15 17 4:17.55 132 6:20.11 132 8:21.41 132 10:22.88

17 2:15.60 132 4:18.58 233 6:24.62 233 8:32.67 233 10:41.32

87 2:15.62 87 4:23.21 87 6:30.83 87 8:38.26 87 10:42.40

132 2:16.03 41 4:24.33 41 6:32.86 41 8:41.24 41 10:49.26

41 2:17.48 203 4:31.77 203 6:41.57 203 8:50.53 240 10:57.68

203 2:20.72 240 4:33.33 240 6:42.08 240 8:50.57 203 10:59.35

240 2:22.46
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